
issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

02/03/2026
  $1.011.306
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

       4.500
       1.500
       1.500
      92,95%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

EDUCACION
DIARIO

Pág: 23



issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

02/03/2026
    $997.381
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

       4.500
       1.500
       1.500
      91,67%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

EDUCACION
DIARIO

Pág: 24


